Position Other Positions Held

Auditor/Treasurer-Tax Collector Auditor/Treasurer-Tax
Collector,
Auditor/Treasurer-Tax
Collector,
Auditor/Treasurer-Tax
Collector

District Attorney Director Of Personnel
Assessor Assessor

Clerk Recorder Clerk, Clerk, Clerk
Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Board Chairperson

Supervisor

Employer

Sierra County

Sierra County
Sierra County
Sierra County
Sierra County
Sierra County
Sierra County
Sierra County

Sierra County

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

Auditor

District Attorney
Assessor

Clerk

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

$126,813

$120,733
$110,911
$105,471
$39,426
$39,069
$38,227
$35.234
$34,620

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,560

$25,878
$24,361
$24,154
$2,916
$3,711
$16,536
$0
$13,504



